

SLP(C)No. 8584 OF 2003
ITEM No.21+33

Court No.10

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8584/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2003 in WA 4687/02
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.K. POONACHA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C)No.9079-9084/2003 (With prayer for interim relief),SLP(C)No.9068-9075/2003 (with a
ppln.for substitution and with prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C)No.13137-13142/2003(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP (c) 439/2004 (With prayer for interim relief),
SLP (c) 23964/2003 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 09/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr.R.S. Hegde,Adv.,
Mr.Chandra Prakash,Ms.Savitri Pandey,
Mr.P.Divesh, Mr. P.P. Singh,Advs

Mr.Basava Prabhu S Patil,Adv.,
Mr.Shivaprabhu S.Hiremath,Adv.,
Mr.B.Subrahmanya Prasad,Mr.A.S. Bhasme,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Altaf Ahmed,ASG
Mr.S.K.Kulkarni,Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar,
'Mr.Ankur S. Kulkarni,Mr.K.H.Nobin Singh,Advs.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP (c) 439/2004. Issue notice. Mr.Sanjay Hegde, the learned counsel accepts notice for R-1.
Mr.K.H.Nobinsingh for R-2 and R-3.
List all the matters after two weeks.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma) (Prem Prakash)
AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master