

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 730 OF 2004

K.K. POONACHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 747-752 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 739-746 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 738 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 737 of 2004

Date: 29/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Dushyant A.Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr.R.S.Hegde, Adv.

Mr.Amit Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr.Pradeep, Adv.

Mr.Sahir Hussain, Adv.

Mr.Yashvardhan Roy, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

In C.A.No.737/04

Mr.B.Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Kumar M., Adv.

Mr.Ajit Bhasme, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.K.Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

For further arguments, the cases be listed on 03.08.2010.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master